
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00 A  Kieler TV 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 3 6 1 9 4

25

╳

11
24

3
15
25

6
17

8
18

9
19

10
21 Auszeit

Ende
15:25 B  Niebüll S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 2 7 4 12 10

18

0
10
18

1
11

6
12

7
14

8
15

9
17 Auszeit

10:15

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:28 B  Niebüll R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 1 2 7 4 12

1411 8
10:20 7:16

╳

10
1
11

5
12

6
14

7 8 Auszeit

1:7
7:13

Ende
15:47 A  Kieler TV 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 6 1 9 4 10

25

1
20

7
21

8
22

9
25

17 18
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte
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LM U16m 11.02.2024 Lübeck
Männer

A  Kieler TV 1 vs. TSV RW Niebüll B
Spiel 10 11.02.2024 15:00 Uhr

Burgfeldhalle
23568 Lübeck
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A  Kieler TV 1 8/14

1 Kobzev, Edvard X
3 Böttcher, Leo X
4 Hartmann, Mattis X
6 Hüper, Lasse Hem… X
7 Dirszowski, Bjarne
9 Petersen, Momme Jo… X

10 Kirchner, Nico X
25 Gramenz, Enno X

A  Libero

25 Gramenz, Enno X

A  Offizielle

T Geweke, Timo

C

B  Niebüll 10/14
1 Thomsen, Jesco X
2 Nissen, Anakin-Niklas X
4 Nielsen, Tjard X
5 Zaspel, Jonas Leon
7 Paulsen, Lewe X
8 Samow, Kijell X

10 Rickmers, Jesse X
11 Krause, Finn X
12 Loske, Mika X
13 Rahe, Justin X
B  Libero
13 Rahe, Justin X
B  Offizielle
T Knies, Christian E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  Kieler TV 1 Niebüll B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 25 18 0 0 1
0 0 1 25 2 19 14 0 2 2

3
0 0 2 50 44 32 0 2 3
Start: 15:00 Ende: 15:47 Dauer: 0:47

Sieger: Kieler TV 1

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Kaufmann, Sebastian 1
2 Beyer, Cornelius 2

Schr. Hinrichsen, Henry
Assist. Saleem, Jad
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